BOLONGO BAY, FRENCHMAN'S BAY QUARTER, ST. THOMAS, UNITED STATES VIRGIN ISLANDS, CONSISTING 
OF 0.56+!- U. S. ACRE, AS MORE FULLY SHOWN AND DESCRIBED ON O. L. G. NO. G9.1394-T69, TAX PARCEL 
NO. 1-09401-0203-00. 

2 PURCHASE PRICE: The purchase price is FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
(S450,000.00), payable as follows: 

(a) $1,000,00, which has been deposited in escrow with REALTOR°  upon execution of this contract by Buyer as 
an earnest money deposit; and 

(b) AN ADITIONAL EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT IN THE AMOUNT OF $44,000.00 ON THE SAME TERMS